Property Owner: HASLBECK GLENN R HASLBECK JOANNE E
Property Address: 632 CAMELOT DR BEL AIR, MD 21015-5829

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:

Annual Installment

[Femente |

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 02/27/2025 - 02/28/2025) ©

* Future Amount Due (Received On 03/01/2025)

[Toxoce

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-03-163733
2025
Real Estate Taxes

2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)

Annual

$3,625.37
$3,625.37

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$372.55
$2,798.44
$454.38
$3,625.37

$3,625.37



