Account Number:	A-03-163733
Acount Year:	2025
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes
Billing Period:	2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)

Annual	
Annual Installment	\$3,625.37
Payment(s)	\$3,625.37
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ()	\$0.00
Total Due (Received 02/27/2025 - 02/28/2025) 1	\$0.00
Future Amount Due (Received On 03/01/2025)	\$0.00
Tax Detail	

Tax Bill Detail	
State Tax	\$372.55
County Tax	\$2,798.44
• Highway Tax	\$454.38
Total Tax:	\$3,625.37
Total Tax Bill:	\$3,625.37